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WELCOME
20 SPRING 22

HORARIO V2
09-10 ABRIL 2022

Start
09:00
09:45
10:50

14:00

15:35
16:25
16:40
17:00

Finish
09:40
10:45
11:35

Sabado - 09 Abril 2021
Series
CPV
Kia Gt Cup
Classicos [ Group 1+ Mini + Outros)
Super 7 by Toyo Tires

Time

00:40
01:00
00:45

Session
Testday
Privado
Privado

Gap
00:05
00:05
00:05

‘400l ot20l ___AMocO | | |

14:40

16:15
16:35
16:50
17:30

00:40 CPV
Super 7 420R
Super 7 275R
Group 1 + Trofeu Mini
Kia Gt Cup
Kia Gt Cup
CPV

Super 7 by Toyo Tires

Domingo - 10 Abril 2022

Testday

Cronos
Cronos 1

Cronos 2

Testday

00:10

Start Finish Time Series Session
IEEEI!M.
09.40 . 10:20 00:40 Group 1 + Trofeu Mini Corrida 1 00:20 (e, @B
10:40 . 11:00 00:20 Kia Gt Cup Corrida 1 00:05
11:05 . 11:50 00:45 CPV Testday 00:20 %
[ | Super 7 by Toyo Tires
12:30 0,566 | 0,0451 ALMOGO
13:35 13:55 | 00:20 Formula Vee Desfile 2 00:20
1415 ] 14:55 Group 1+ Trofeu Mini Corrida 2
1515 ] 15:35 Kia Gt Cup Corrida 2
15:40 ] 18:25 CPV Testday
B Super 7 by Toyo Tires
17:10 17:30 | 00:20 Formula Vee Desfile 3 00:05
17:35 17:55 | 00:20 Clube Jaguar Desfile 2 00:05
18:00 18:20 | 00:20 LisboaKurteCaffe (Porsche) Desfile 2
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